

MACP no. 48/18

Raman Kumar Paswan Vs. Dariyab Singh & Ors.

01/09/2018

Present: None for the parties.

Inspector Ram Manohar Inspector Investigation of PS Narela is present on behalf of Sh Rajnish Kumar ACP Alipur.

On oral request, ACP concerned is personally exempted for today. His SCN is kept pending and same shall be considered on the next date of hearing.

Put up on 20.10.2018 at 12.30 pm.

(VIDYA PRAKASH)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi